
Bandra Terminus - Barauni Special Fare Special (Via Patna)/09005XXXX - COVR - WR 
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to BJU/Barauni Junction 

45h 35m - 2232 km - 18 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDTS Mumbai Bandra
Terminus

15:45 0 1 0 26 4 WR

2 BVI Borivali 16:27 16:30 3m 0 1 18 76 18 WR
3 VAPI Vapi 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 157 40 27 WR
4 ST Surat 20:45 20:50 5m 1 1 252 68 59 WR
5 BRC Vadodara Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 382 60 36 WR
6 RTM Ratlam Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 642 45 494 WR
7 NAD Nagda Junction 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 684 95 469 WR
8 KOTA Kota Junction 06:40 06:50 10m 1 2 909 92 253 WCR
9 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
08:00 08:05 5m 1 2 1017 63 WCR

10 BXN Bayana Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 0 2 1158 44 196 WCR
11 AF Agra Fort 12:20 12:30 10m 0 2 1242 11 166 NCR
12 TDL Tundla Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 0 2 1265 52 167 NCR
13 CNB Kanpur Central 19:05 19:10 5m 0 2 1496 43 127 NCR
14 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 20:50 21:15 25m 2 1568 50 124 NR
15 FD Faizabad Junction 23:48 23:50 2m 0 2 1696 34 NR
16 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:40 05:55 15m 0 3 1892 13 77 NR
17 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
07:20 07:30 10m 0 3 1910 83 79 ECR

18 BXR Buxar 08:38 08:40 2m 0 3 2004 78 68 ECR
19 PNBE Patna Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 0 3 2122 37 57 ECR
20 BJU Barauni Junction 13:20 0 3 2232 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (13:40)

Jun 03 2024 (13:40)

1

1


